Date
Saturday, 9/24
Friday, 9/30
Saturday, 10/1
Thursday, 10/6
Saturday, 10/8
Friday, 10/14
Saturday, 10/15
Friday, 10/21
Saturday, 10/22
Friday, 10/28
Saturday, 10/29
Friday, 11/4
Saturday, 11/5
Friday, 11/11
Saturday, 11/12
Friday, 11/18
Saturday, 11/19
Thursday, 11/24
Saturday, 11/26
Friday, 12/2
Saturday, 12/3
Friday, 12/9
Saturday, 12/10
Friday, 12/16
Saturday, 12/17
Sunday, 12/18
Thursday, 12/29
Friday, 12/30
Saturday, 12/31
Saturday, 1/7
Friday, 1/13
Saturday, 1/14
Sunday, 1/15
Friday, 1/20
Saturday, 1/21
Friday, 1/27
Saturday, 1/28
Sunday, 1/29
Friday, 2/3
Saturday, 2/4
Friday, 2/10
Saturday, 2/11
Tuesday, 2/14
Friday, 2/17
Sunday, 2/19
Friday, 2/24
Saturday, 2/25
Friday, 3/3
Saturday, 3/4
Friday, 3/10
Saturday, 3/11
Friday, 3/17
Saturday, 3/18
Friday, 3/24
Saturday, 3/25
Sunday, 3/26
Saturday, 4/1
Tuesday, 4/4
Friday, 4/7
Saturday, 4/8

Opponent
Des Moines
Fargo
Sioux Falls
Lincoln
Lincoln
Sioux City
Sioux Falls
Madison
Muskegon
Dubuque
Dubuque
Youngstown
Youngstown
Sioux City
Chicago
Green Bay
Fargo
Cedar Rapids
Cedar Rapids
Tri-City
Tri-City
Sioux City
Dubuque
Fargo
Fargo
Sioux Falls
Muskegon
Bloomington
Madison
Cedar Rapids
Omaha
Dubuque
Des Moines
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Omaha
Cedar Rapids
Sioux City
Tri-City
Tri-City
Lincoln
Cedar Rapids
Green Bay
Sioux Falls
Lincoln
Bloomington
Omaha
Team USA (18)
Team USA (18)
Dubuque
Sioux City
Madison
Chicago
Sioux City
Dubuque
Des Moines
Cedar Rapids
Chicago
Fargo
Fargo

Home/Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home

Puck Drop
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:05
3:05
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:05
4:05
6:15
7:05
6:05
7:05
5:05
7:05
3:05
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:05
3:05
7:05
7:05
7:35
7:05
7:05
7:05
3:05
7:05
7:05
6:00
6:00
7:35
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:05
3:05
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:05

2016/17 Waterloo Black Hawks
Schedule

Home games at Young Arena

Subject to change, visit
waterlooblackhawks.com
for the most up-to-date info

For ticket information, call
319.291.7680



