<u>Date</u>	Opponent	Home/Away	Puck Drop
Saturday, 9/24	Des Moines	Away	7:05
Friday, 9/30	Fargo	Away	7:05
Saturday, 10/1	Sioux Falls	Away	7:05
Thursday, 10/6	Lincoln	Away	7:05
Saturday, 10/8	Lincoln	Home	7:05
Friday, 10/14	Sioux City	Away	7:05
Saturday, 10/15	Sioux Falls	Away	7:05
Friday, 10/21	Madison	Away	7:05
Saturday, 10/22	Muskegon	Home	7:05
Friday, 10/28	Dubuque	Home	7:05
Saturday, 10/29	Dubuque	Away	7:05
Friday, 11/4	Youngstown	Home	7:05
Saturday, 11/5	Youngstown	Home	7:05
Friday, 11/11	Sioux City	Home	7:05
Saturday, 11/12	Chicago	Away	7:05
Friday, 11/18	Green Bay	Home	7:05
Saturday, 11/19	Fargo	Home	7:05
Thursday, 11/24	Cedar Rapids	Home	7:05
Saturday, 11/26	Cedar Rapids	Away	7:05
Friday, 12/2	Tri-City	Away	7:05
Saturday, 12/3	Tri-City	Away	3:05
Friday, 12/9	Sioux City	Home	7:05
Saturday, 12/10	Dubuque	Home	7:05
Friday, 12/16	Fargo	Away	7:05
Saturday, 12/17	Fargo	Away	7:05
Sunday, 12/18	Sioux Falls	Away	4:05
Thursday, 12/29	Muskegon	Away	6:15
Friday, 12/30	Bloomington	Away	7:05
Saturday, 12/31	Madison	Home	6:05
Saturday, 1/7	Cedar Rapids	Away	7:05
Friday, 1/13	Omaha	Away	5:05
Saturday, 1/14	Dubuque	Away	7:05
Sunday, 1/15	Des Moines	Home	3:05
Friday, 1/20	Sioux Falls	Home	7:05
Saturday, 1/21	Sioux Falls	Home	7:05
Friday, 1/27	Omaha	Home	7:05
Saturday, 1/28	Cedar Rapids	Home	7:05
Sunday, 1/29	Sioux City	Away	3:05
Friday, 2/3	Tri-City	Home	7:05
Saturday, 2/4	Tri-City	Home	7:05
Friday, 2/10	Lincoln	Away	7:35
Saturday, 2/11	Cedar Rapids	Home	7:05
Tuesday, 2/14	Green Bay	Away	7:05
Friday, 2/17	Sioux Falls	Home	7:05
Sunday, 2/19	Lincoln	Home	3:05
Friday, 2/24	Bloomington	Home	7:05
Saturday, 2/25	Omaha	Home	7:05
Friday, 3/3	Team USA (18)	Away	6:00
Saturday, 3/4	Team USA (18)	Away	6:00
Friday, 3/10	Dubuque	Away	7:35
Saturday, 3/11	Sioux City	Home	7:05
Friday, 3/17	Madison	Away	7:05
Saturday, 3/18	Chicago	Home	7:05
Friday, 3/24	Sioux City	Away	7:05
Saturday, 3/25	Dubuque	Home	7:05
Sunday, 3/26	Des Moines	Away	3:05
Saturday, 4/1	Cedar Rapids	Away	7:05
Tuesday, 4/4	Chicago	Home	7:05
Friday, 4/7	Fargo	Home	7:05
Saturday, 4/8	Fargo	Home	7:05



2016/17 Waterloo Black Hawks Schedule

Home games at Young Arena

Subject to change, visit waterlooblackhawks.com for the most up-to-date info

For ticket information, call 319.291.7680